Number of cards :

96

22/145
21/145
33/162
31/162
60/145
SM30
66/145
XY184
119/145
134/162
121/145
125/145
137/162
115/147
XY177
105/124
68/83
128/149
107/122
137/160
135/149
109/119
136/149
93/147
84/162
92/147
91/147
60/145
33/162
32/162

94/147

Alolan Ninetales-GX (Ice P..
Alolan Vulpix (Ice Path FT.. @
Octillery (Ice Path FTW) DAd
Remoraid (lce Path FTW) ()
Tapu Lele-GX (Ice Path FTW)
Tapu Koko (Ice Path FTW) %
Sudowoodo (Ice Path FTW) &
Giratina (Ice Path FTW) oo
Aqua Patch (Ice Path FTW ¢
Brigette (Ice Path FTW) @
Choice Band (Ice Path FT\ ¢
Field Blower (Ice Path FT\ ¢
Float Stone (Ice Path FTW ¢
Guzma (lce Path FTW) ¢
Karen (Ice Path FTW) b0
N (Ice Path FTW) ¢
Pokémon Center Lady (Ice .. 4
Professor Kukui (Ice Path 4
Professor Sycamore (Ice | ¢
Rough Seas (Ice Path FTV ¢
Ultra Ball (Ice Path FTW) <
VS Seeker (Ice Path FTW) &
Double Colorless Energy | ¢
Water Energy (Ice Path FTW) @
Gardevoir-GX (Infinite For..
Gallade (Infinite Force) Dig
Kirlia (Infinite Force) *
Ralts (Infinite Force) [}
Tapu Lele-GX (Infinite For..
Octillery (Infinite Force) PA¢
Remoraid (Infinite Force) o

Diancie (Infinite Force) D¢

21/145
112/147
134/162
121/145
125/145
115/147

75/98
105/124
107/122
129/149
130/145
149/162
135/149
109/119
136/149
144/160

17/147

16/147

57/122

51/145

56/122

60/145

SM30
112/147
134/162
121/145
125/145
137/162
115/147
140/162

75/98

LIORED
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—

Alolan Vulpix (Infinite Fo.. @
Acerola (Infinite Force) ¢
Brigette (Infinite Force) &
Choice Band (Infinite Forc 4
Field Blower (Infinite For.. ¢
Guzma (Infinite Force) ¢

Hex Maniac (Infinite Force) &
N (Infinite Force) ¢
Professor Sycamore (Infin 4
Rare Candy (Infinite Force ¢
Rescue Stretcher (Infinite ¢
Super Rod (Infinite Force) ¢
Ultra Ball (Infinite Force) <
VS Seeker (Infinite Force) 4
Double Colorless Energy | ¢
Wonder Energy (Infinite F ¢

Fairy Energy (Infinite For.. @

Golisopod-GX (Golisodor)

Wimpod (Golisodor)

Garbodor (Golisodor)

Garbodor (Golisodor)

o * X @

Trubbish (Golisodor)

Tapu Lele-GX (Golisodor)

Tapu Koko (Golisodor) 3
Acerola (Golisodor)
Brigette (Golisodor)
Choice Band (Golisodor)
Field Blower (Golisodor)
Float Stone (Golisodor)
Guzma (Golisodor)

Heavy Ball (Golisodor)
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Hex Maniac (Golisodor)

105/124
107/122
130/145
141/160
135/149
109/119
136/149
137/149
12/149
10/149
9/149
17/147
16/147
60/145
SM30
52/122
66/145
112/147
134/162
121/145
125/145
137/162
74/98
115/147
105/124
107/122
70/83
135/149
109/119
136/149

117

N (Golisodor) *
Professor Sycamore (Goli. ¢
Rescue Stretcher (Golisoc ¢
Teammates (Golisodor) ¢
Ultra Ball (Golisodor) ¢
VS Seeker (Golisodor) ¢
Double Colorless Energy | ¢
Rainbow Energy (Golisod: ¢
Grass Energy (Golisodor) ()
Decidueye-GX (Samurai Snip
Dartrix (Samurai Sniper) ¢
Rowlet (Samurai Sniper) ()
Golisopod-GX (Samurai Snip.
Wimpod (Samurai Sniper) @
Tapu Lele-GX (Samurai Snip.
Tapu Koko (Samurai Sniper) s
Espeon-EX (Samurai Sniper)
Sudowoodo (Samurai Sniper ¢
Acerola (Samurai Sniper) ¢
Brigette (Samurai Sniper) ¢
Choice Band (Samurai Sn ¢
Field Blower (Samurai Sni ¢
Float Stone (Samurai Snif ¢
Forest of Giant Plants (Sa.. 4
Guzma (Samurai Sniper) ¢
N (Samurai Sniper) ¢
Professor Sycamore (Sanm 4
Revitalizer (Samurai Snipe.. ¢
Ultra Ball (Samurai Snipel ¢
VS Seeker (Samurai Snip¢ ¢
Double Colorless Energy | 4
Grass Energy (Samurai Snip. @
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